austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30

Magnetic temperature drift Tdmag   -0.2 %/K
Input frequency fmag  0  5 kHz
Table 1:  AS5304 ordering guide
Device Resolution Magnet Pole Length Digital Outputs
AS5304A 25µm 2mm Push Pull
AS5304B 25µm 2mm Open Drain
Table 2:  AS5306 ordering guide
Device Resolution Magnet Pole Length Digital Outputs
AS5306A 15µm 1.2mm Push Pull
AS5306B 15µm 1.2mm Open Drain
Note:
All products are RoHS compliant and austriamicrosystems green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is found at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto: sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
am
s A
G
Tec
hnica
l c
onten
t s
till
 va
lid
AS5304/AS5306 Integrated Hal l  IC for  l inear  and off -axis  rotary motion detection
Revision 1.9 www.ams.com                    Page 14 of  14
Copyright
Copyright © 1997-2012, ams AG, Tobelbaderstrasse 30, 8141 Unterpremstaetten, Austria -Europe. Trademarks Registered ®. All
rights reserved. The material herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior